Individual Best Times (All Time)

Olivia Grey - (396117) - Killerwhales SC (Havering) - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:48.73
1:54.55
1:58.88
2:00.80
2:06.49

2:15.68

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:48.73
1:54.55
1:58.88
2:00.80
2:06.49

2:15.68

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

188
161
144
137
119
97

WA Pts

188
161
144
137
119
97

Round

H
H

Round

H
H

Date

30/11/13
04/11/12
08/04/12
14/01/12
15/05/11
10/10/10

Date

30/11/13
04/11/12
08/04/12
14/01/12
15/05/11
10/10/10

Meet

Thurrock County Qualfier

Dartford District SC L4 Open Meet

Borough of Waltham Forest Age Group Meet
Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier
Barnet Copthall Kate Lock Meet

Killerwhales Gala

Meet

Thurrock County Qualfier

Dartford District SC L4 Open Meet

Borough of Waltham Forest Age Group Meet
Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier
Barnet Copthall Kate Lock Meet

Killerwhales Gala

Venue

Thurrock
Gillingham
Waltham Forest
Thurrock
Barnet

Grays

Venue

Thurrock
Gillingham
Waltham Forest
Thurrock
Barnet

Grays

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Killerwhales 3
Killerwhales 4
Killerwhales 3
Killerwhales 3
Killerwhales 1
Killerwhales 4

Club Swam Under Level

Killerwhales 3
Killerwhales 4
Killerwhales 3
Killerwhales 3
Killerwhales 1
Killerwhales 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



