## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Olivia Grey - (396117) - Killerwhales SC (Havering) - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:48.73	188	Н	30/11/13	Thurrock County Qualfier	Thurrock	Killerwhales	3
1:54.55	161	Н	04/11/12	Dartford District SC L4 Open Meet	Gillingham	Killerwhales	4
1:58.88	144		08/04/12	Borough of Waltham Forest Age Group Meet	Waltham Forest	Killerwhales	3
2:00.80	137	Н	14/01/12	Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier	Thurrock	Killerwhales	3
2:06.49	119		15/05/11	Barnet Copthall Kate Lock Meet	Barnet	Killerwhales	1
2:15.68	97	Н	10/10/10	Killerwhales Gala	Grays	Killerwhales	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:48.73	188	Н	30/11/13	Thurrock County Qualfier	Thurrock	Killerwhales	3
1:54.55	161	Н	04/11/12	Dartford District SC L4 Open Meet	Gillingham	Killerwhales	4
1:58.88	144		08/04/12	Borough of Waltham Forest Age Group Meet	Waltham Forest	Killerwhales	3
2:00.80	137	Н	14/01/12	Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier	Thurrock	Killerwhales	3
2:06.49	119		15/05/11	Barnet Copthall Kate Lock Meet	Barnet	Killerwhales	1
2:15.68	97	Н	10/10/10	Killerwhales Gala	Grays	Killerwhales	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS